ContractSize 1

Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/28/22 to 11/04/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

CostPerTrade

$ 8887.8203
3.88%

$3336.9688/ $
628.8082

37.55% 1/ 7.07%

$ 16189.0156
($ 7301.1953)
2.739
2.217

952.2950
(347.6760)
$ 233.8900

$ 5269.9961
($ 750.0039)

Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For NQ #F Form 10/28/22 to 11/04/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

$78.3516
0.03%

$2047.0000/ $
376.6923

2612.58% / 480.77%

$2211.6719
($ 2133.3203)
1.210

1.037

368.6120
(304.7600)
$6.0270

$ 805.3516
($ 505.0039)

Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For NQ #F Form 10/28/22 to 11/04/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

about:blank

$ 8809.5078
3.84%

$3291.6250/ $
622.0433

37.36% / 7.06%

$ 13977.3594
($ 5167.8516)
3.442
2.705

1270.6690
(369.1323)

15.0000 PointValue

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades

20

($ 11235.0000)
(4.90%)

$ 19660.0000

(174.99%)

38

17

44.74%
2.717/0.673

6
6
20
15
5

($ 11235.0000)
(4.90%)

$ 19660.0000

(174.99%)

13

6

46.15%
0.579/0.020

2
3
14
10
3

($ 11235.0000)
(4.90%)

$ 19660.0000

(174.99%)

25

11

44.00%
4.097 /1 0.955

5
6
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Avg Trade $ 352.3803 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 5270.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 750.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/Ell\I7|M) (VCv%n I\ljl)ll\h) EZ‘E
1 10/31/2022 06:32 Sell 11463.5000 10/31/2022 07:41 11409.1953 1071.0938 1071.0938 69
2 10/31/2022 08:23 Buy 11443.0000 10/31/2022 08:57 11480.0000 725.0000 1796.0938 34
3 10/31/2022 09:15 Buy 11497.0000 10/31/2022 09:23 11481.1113 (332.7734) 1463.3203 8
4 10/31/2022 09:53 Sell 11431.5000 10/31/2022 10:02 11452.5674 (436.3555) 1026.9648 9
5 10/31/2022 10:28 Buy 11475.7500 10/31/2022 10:41 11476.5518 1.0391 1028.0039 13
6 10/31/2022 10:42 Buy 11484.2500 10/31/2022 10:45 11472.9307 (241.3906) 786.6133 3
7 10/31/2022 11:02 Buy 11482.0000 10/31/2022 11:09 11457.5000 (505.0039) 281.6094 7
8 10/31/2022 11:16 Sell 11455.2500  10/31/2022 11:25 11471.2500 (335.0000) (53.3906) 9
9 10/31/2022 11:54 Buy 11488.0000 10/31/2022 11:57 11479.0420 (194.1602) (247.5508) 3
10 11/01/2022 06:31 Sell 11586.0000 11/01/2022 06:32 11601.9160 (333.3164) (580.8672) 1
11 11/01/2022 06:35 Sell 11587.0000 11/01/2022 07:29 11439.7500 2929.9922 2349.1250 54
12 11/01/2022 07:40 Sell 11377.7500  11/01/2022 08:11 11382.2500 (105.0000) 2244 1250 31
13 11/01/2022 08:20 Sell 11359.5000 11/01/2022 08:30 11385.4023 (533.0469) 1711.0781 10
14 11/01/2022 08:38 Sell 11356.2500 11/01/2022 08:57 11364.1699 (173.3984) 1537.6797 19
15 11/01/2022 09:43 Sell 11338.0000 11/01/2022 09:44 11347.5098 (205.1875) 1332.4922 1
16 11/01/2022 11:26 Sell 11345.2500 11/01/2022 11:30 11354.0000 (189.9922) 1142.5000 4
17 11/02/2022 06:38 Sell  11297.0000  11/02/2022 06:40 11319.2500 (460.0000) 682.5000 2
18 11/02/2022 06:49 Sell 11303.2500  11/02/2022 07:45 11281.2500 425.0000 1107.5000 56
19 11/02/2022 08:03 Sell 11264.0000 11/02/2022 08:36 11243.2500 400.0000 1507.5000 33
20 11/02/2022 09:07 Sell 11220.0000  11/02/2022 09:44 11207.0000 245.0000 1752.5000 37
21 11/02/2022 10:35 Buy 11222.7500 11/02/2022 10:56 11243.3330 396.6602 2149.1602 21
22 11/02/2022 12:10 Sell 11202.7500  11/02/2022 12:59 10938.5000 5269.9961 7419.1563 49
23 11/03/2022 06:44 Sell  10790.7500  11/03/2022 07:00 10758.8506  622.9883 8042.1445 16
24 11/03/2022 07:09 Sell 10744.0000 11/03/2022 07:12 10770.0000 (535.0039) 7507.1406 3
25 11/03/2022 07:42 Buy 10836.0000 11/03/2022 08:06 10842.0693 106.3867 7613.5273 24
26 11/03/2022 08:22 Sell 10796.5000  11/03/2022 08:39 10788.2568  149.8672 7763.3945 17
27 11/03/2022 08:55 Sell  10765.0000  11/03/2022 09:10 10801.7500 (750.0039) 7013.3906 15
28 11/03/2022 09:25 Buy 10804.2500  11/03/2022 09:35 10794.0000 (220.0000) 6793.3906 10
29 11/03/2022 09:43 Buy 10823.7500 11/03/2022 10:03 10833.3623  177.2461 6970.6367 20
30 11/03/2022 10:44 Sell 10793.5000  11/03/2022 11:20 10789.0801 73.4023 7044.0391 36
31 11/03/2022 11:57 Buy 10806.7500  11/03/2022 12:06 10789.5000 (360.0078) 6684.0313 9
32 11/03/2022 12:25 Buy 10797.5000 11/03/2022 12:36 10784.2500 (280.0000) 6404.0313 11
33 11/04/2022 08:19 Sell 10852.2500  11/04/2022 09:10 10734.0000 2350.0000 8754.0313 51
34 11/04/2022 09:37 Sell 10753.0000  11/04/2022 10:05 10730.2500  440.0000 9194.0313 28
35 11/04/2022 10:07 Sell 10702.7500  11/04/2022 10:14 10730.7500 (575.0000) 8619.0313 7
36 11/04/2022 10:32 Sell 10694.2500  11/04/2022 11:03 10706.7051 (264.1016) 8354.9297 31
37 11/04/2022 11:04 Sell 10685.2500  11/04/2022 11:17 10698.1230 (272.4531) 8082.4766 13
38 11/04/2022 11:50 Buy 10787.0000  11/04/2022 12:20 10828.0176  805.3438 8887.8203 30
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